
ISSUE ID: 2016/F/18 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
04-MAY-2016 AND 10-MAY-2016





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 04-MAY-2016 AND 10-MAY-2016

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 11th May 2016

102779

109626

152982

213349

257688

342411

395177

456852

459185

461476

471887

474290

491865

493898

502731

503709

513528

521253

521408

536201

542238

542239

542330

542486

542487

549747

549832

549833

551236

555867

561559

568032
570304

570437

572535

575350

579326

581305

581446

09/05/2016

10/05/2016

10/05/2016

04/05/2016

10/05/2016

09/05/2016

10/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

06/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

10/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

10/05/2016

06/05/2016

10/05/2016

10/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

10/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

10/05/2016

10/05/2016

09/05/2016
09/05/2016

10/05/2016

09/05/2016

09/05/2016

06/05/2016

09/05/2016

04/05/2016

LIAM FEEHELY LIMITED Changed To FERGAL 
FEEHELY LIMITED
BROOKLAWN RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED Changed To BROOKLAWN 
RESIDENTS OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
JOE MCNALLY AGRICULTURAL CONTRACTING 
LIMITED Changed To ANNAMORE FARMS LIMITED
RABO IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To RABO IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF COGNITIVE 
BEHAVIOUR THERAPIES LIMITED Changed To 
COGNITIVE BEHAVIOURAL PSYCHOTHERAPY 
(IRELAND) LIMITED
CORE INIO LIMITED Changed To GAILEN INIO 
LIMITED
WINDHOIST LIMITED Changed To WINDHOIST 
IRELAND LIMITED
Q-TECH SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed To HOSE 
COVER INNOVATIONS LIMITED
R & L VILLAGE SHOP LIMITED Changed To RORY 
THOMAS LIMITED
BONPAK IRELAND LIMITED Changed To CLONMEL 
HOUSE PACKAGING LIMITED
JACK SMALE HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
DILLON MCCARRON ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
COREAGROS LIMITED Changed To AGROS MILK 
LIMITED
SULLIVAN ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
D O SULLIVAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
H20 SUSTAINABILITY FINANCE LIMITED Changed To 
SONCAV MEDICAL LIMITED
CORE BPO LIMITED Changed To HANOVER BPO 
LIMITED
SCOTCO EASTERN IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
SCOTCO ROI LIMITED
KLAIRON INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
KLAIRON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
DOWDALL CONSTRUCTION AND RESTORATION 
COMPANY LIMITED Changed To DOWDALL 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FAIRHILL MEATS LIMITED Changed To TRUE 
NATURAL GOODNESS LIMITED
TRANSPORT SUPPORTING SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To MARVEL PROPERTIES LIMITED
FURINA LIMITED Changed To PFIZER IRELAND 
PRODUCTION LIMITED
SOUMILLON LIMITED Changed To PFIZER IRELAND 
LIMITED
B.A. MALONEY CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To 
TAGGIA INVESTMENTS IRELAND LIMITED
SHERAMA LIMITED Changed To PFIZER 
PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
MINARIK LIMITED Changed To PFIZER SALES 
IRELAND LIMITED
CORE COMPUTER CONSULTANTS GROUP LIMITED 
Changed To ELEMENTUM CAPITAL LIMITED
HPS-EAVF AIRCRAFT IRELAND LIMITED Changed To
EAVF AIRCRAFT IRELAND LIMITED
HPS - EAVF OFFSHORE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To EAVF OFFSHORE 
HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
RHONELLEN SWORDS LIMITED Changed To 
HERANDALE LIMITED
JAMPP LIMITED Changed To JAMPP (IRELAND) 
LIMITED
ADEPT BUSINESS PROCESS EXCELLENCE LIMITED 
Changed To THECUSTOMERLINK LIMITED
RINKY DINK LIMITED Changed To TARINA LIMITED
DP PRIVATE EQUITY INVESTMENTS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To SP 780 PRIVATE 

EQUITY INVESTMENTS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
FREE SPIRITED BRANDS LIMITED Changed To 
INTREPID SPIRITS LIMITED
FCCML LIMITED Changed To AVADEL 
PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
SHIRE IRELAND FINANCE NO.2 LIMITED Changed To 
SHIRE IRELAND FINANCE TRADING LIMITED
POTTERAN PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To 
POTTERAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PEPGUARD LIMITED Changed To KERRY 
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY LIMITED
HELLENIC FINANCIAL HOLDING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To AH RECORD GM 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY


