



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2016/F/18

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

04-MAY-2016 AND 10-MAY-2016

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 04-MAY-2016 AND 10-MAY-2016

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
102779	LIAM FEEHELY LIMITED Changed To FERGAL FEEHELY LIMITED	09/05/2016	570437	EQUITY INVESTMENTS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPAI FREE SPIRITED BRANDS LIMITED Changed To	NY 10/05/2016
109626	BROOKLAWN RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To BROOKLAWN	10/05/2016	572535	INTREPID SPIRITS LIMITED FCCML LIMITED Changed To AVADEL	09/05/2016
	RESIDENTS OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		575350	PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED SHIRE IRELAND FINANCE NO.2 LIMITED Changed To	09/05/2016
152982	JOE MCNALLY AGRICULTURAL CONTRACTING LIMITED Changed To ANNAMORE FARMS LIMITED	10/05/2016	579326	POTTERAN PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To	06/05/2016
213349	RABO IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To RABO IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVIT	04/05/2016 Y	581305	PETERAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED PEPGUARD LIMITED Changed To KERRY	09/05/2016
257688	COMPANY NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF COGNITIVE BEHAVIOUR THERAPIES LIMITED Changed To COGNITIVE BEHAVIOURAL PSYCHOTHERAPY	10/05/2016	581446	SUSTAINABLE ENERGY LIMITED HELLENIC FINANCIAL HOLDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To AH RECORD GM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	04/05/2016
342411	(IRELAND) LIMITED CORE INIO LIMITED Changed To GAILEN INIO	09/05/2016			
395177	WINDHOIST LIMITED Changed To WINDHOIST	10/05/2016			
456852	RELAND LIMITED Q-TECH SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed To HOSE COVER INNOVATIONS LIMITED	09/05/2016			
459185	R & L VILLAGE SHOP LIMITED Changed To RORY THOMAS LIMITED	09/05/2016			
461476		09/05/2016			
471887	JACK SMALE HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed TO DILLON MCCARRON ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	06/05/2016			
474290	COREAGROS LIMITED Changed To AGROS MILK LIMITED	09/05/2016			
491865	SULLIVAN ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed TO D O SULLIVAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED				
493898	H20 SUSTAINABILITY FINANCE LIMITED Changed TO SONCAV MEDICAL LIMITED				
502731	CORE BPO LIMITED Changed To HANOVER BPO LIMITED	09/05/2016			
503709	SCOTCO EASTERN IRELAND LIMITED Changed To SCOTCO ROI LIMITED	09/05/2016			
513528	KLAIRON INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed TO KLAIRON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	10/05/2016			
521253	DOWDALL CONSTRUCTION AND RESTORATION COMPANY LIMITED Changed To DOWDALL	06/05/2016			
521408	FAIRHILL MEATS LIMITED Changed To TRUE NATURAL GOODNESS LIMITED	10/05/2016			
536201	TRANSPORT SUPPORTING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To MARVEL PROPERTIES LIMITED	10/05/2016			
542238	FURINA LIMITED Changed To PFIZER IRELAND PRODUCTION LIMITED	09/05/2016			
542239	SOUMILLON LIMITED Changed To PFIZER IRELAND LIMITED	09/05/2016			
542330	B.A. MALONEY CONSULTING LIMITED Changed TO TAGGIA INVESTMENTS IRELAND LIMITED	10/05/2016			
542486	SHERAMA LIMITED Changed To PFIZER PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	09/05/2016			
542487	MINARIK LIMITED Changed To PFIZER SALES IRELAND LIMITED	09/05/2016			
549747	CORE COMPUTER CONSULTANTS GROUP LIMITED Changed To ELEMENTUM CAPITAL LIMITED	09/05/2016			
549832	HPS-EAVF AIRCRAFT IRELAND LIMITED Changed TO EAVF AIRCRAFT IRELAND LIMITED	009/05/2016			
549833	HPS - EAVF OFFSHORE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To EAVF OFFSHORE	09/05/2016			
551236	HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY RHONELLEN SWORDS LIMITED Changed To	09/05/2016			
555867	HERANDALE LIMITED JAMPP LIMITED Changed To JAMPP (IRELAND)	10/05/2016			
561559	ADEPT BUSINESS PROCESS EXCELLENCE LIMITED	10/05/2016			
568032 570304	Changed To THECUSTOMERLINK LIMITED RINKY DINK LIMITED Changed To TARINA LIMITED DP PRIVATE EQUITY INVESTMENTS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To SP 780 PRIVATE	09/05/2016 09/05/2016			